VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 777
1.3.2026r. - 12:17

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

Results Time Trial

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

Svetlozar NIKOLOV
Georgi PLACHIYSKI
Georgi TSOKIN

Martin HARIZANOV
Velign PETKOV
Matias BUTA

Kristign ATANASOV
Dimitar GLAVOVSKI
Yordan GROZDANOV

©CoNoOr~WNE

YB

00
14
15
16
17
17
16
15
17

Vsi

Sprint
Chepinets
Slavia
Beroe
Vihren
Sprint Sofia
Vsi
Sandanski

Time
36.65
37.36
37.63
38.15
42.58
42.59
43.54
45.67
49.46

Pts

224
211
207
198
143
142
133
115

91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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