

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 777

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

1.3.2026 . - 12:17

Results Time Trial

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	Svetlozar NIKOLOV	00	Vsi	<b>36.65</b>	224
2.	Georgi PLACHIYSKI	14	Sprint	<b>37.36</b>	211
3.	Georgi TSOKIN	15	Chepinets	<b>37.63</b>	207
4.	Martin HARIZANOV	16	Slavia	<b>38.15</b>	198
5.	Veliqn PETKOV	17	Beroe	<b>42.58</b>	143
6.	Matias BUTA	17	Vihren	<b>42.59</b>	142
7.	Kristiqn ATANASOV	16	Sprint Sofia	<b>43.54</b>	133
8.	Dimitar GLAVOVSKI	15	Vsi	<b>45.67</b>	115
9.	Yordan GROZDANOV	17	Sandanski	<b>49.46</b>	91